www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496356 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 357Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
1A motorised linear actuator
LAT1 1 Amp
Moving
screw
M4
Screw length
M5 12
 Stainless steel leadscrew 3mm pitch
LAT1-12-3-200 1/12 3,0 8,8 200 141 - 4 139,30 F
LAT1-12-3-300 1/12 3,0 8,8 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-12-3-400 1/12 3,0 8,8 400 341 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-48-3-200 1/48 3,0 8,8 200 141 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-48-3-300 1/48 3,0 8,8 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-48-3-400 1/48 3,0 8,8 400 341 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-108-3-200 1/108 3,0 8,8 200 141 - 4 139,30 F
LAT1-108-3-300 1/108 3,0 8,8 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-108-3-400 1/108 3,0 8,8 400 341 - - 139,30 F
 Stainless steel leadscrew 10mm pitch
LAT1-12-10-200 1/12 10,0 7,9 200 141 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-12-10-300 1/12 10,0 7,9 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-12-10-400 1/12 10,0 7,9 400 341 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-48-10-200 1/48 10,0 7,9 200 141 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-48-10-300 1/48 10,0 7,9 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-48-10-400 1/48 10,0 7,9 400 341 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-108-10-200 1/108 10,0 7,9 200 141 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-108-10-300 1/108 10,0 7,9 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT1-108-10-400 1/108 10,0 7,9 400 341 - - 139,30 F
 Steel flexible leadscrew 3.5mm pitch
LAT1-12-FLX 1/12 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 - 139,30 F
LAT1-48-FLX 1/48 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 - 139,30 F
LAT1-108-FLX 1/108 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 - 139,43 F
Ratio
Pitch
(mm)
Ext.

(mm)
Screw
length
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Bending
radius
(mm)
Price
eachPart number
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Moving
screw
 Stainless steel leadscrew 3mm pitch
LAT2-12-3-200 1/12 3,0 8,8 200 141 - 4 139,30 F
LAT2-12-3-300 1/12 3,0 8,8 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-12-3-400 1/12 3,0 8,8 400 341 - 4 139,30 F
LAT2-48-3-200 1/48 3,0 8,8 200 141 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-48-3-300 1/48 3,0 8,8 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-48-3-400 1/48 3,0 8,8 400 341 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-108-3-200 1/108 3,0 8,8 200 141 - 4 139,30 F
LAT2-108-3-300 1/108 3,0 8,8 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-108-3-400 1/108 3,0 8,8 400 341 - - 139,30 F
 Stainless steel leadscrew 10mm pitch
LAT2-12-10-200 1/12 10,0 7,9 200 141 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-12-10-300 1/12 10,0 7,9 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-12-10-400 1/12 10,0 7,9 400 341 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-48-10-200 1/48 10,0 7,9 200 141 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-48-10-300 1/48 10,0 7,9 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-48-10-400 1/48 10,0 7,9 400 341 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-108-10-200 1/108 10,0 7,9 200 141 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-108-10-300 1/108 10,0 7,9 300 241 - - 139,30 F
LAT2-108-10-400 1/108 10,0 7,9 400 341 - - 139,30 F
 Steel flexible leadscrew 3.5mm pitch
LAT2-12-FLX 1/12 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 - 139,30 F
LAT2-48-FLX 1/48 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 - 139,30 F
LAT2-108-FLX 1/108 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 - 139,30 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 5+
Disc. List -15% On request

(mm)
Ext. screw
Ø
(mm)
Screw
length
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Bending
radius
(mm)
Price each
Part number
 Stainless steel leadscrew 3mm pitch
LAT4-12-3-200 1/12 3,0 8,8 200 141 - 139,30 F
LAT4-12-3-300 1/12 3,0 8,8 300 241 - 139,30 F
LAT4-12-3-400 1/12 3,0 8,8 400 341 - 139,30 F
LAT4-48-3-200 1/48 3,0 8,8 200 141 - 139,30 F
LAT4-48-3-300 1/48 3,0 8,8 300 241 - 139,30 F
LAT4-48-3-400 1/48 3,0 8,8 400 341 - 139,30 F
LAT4-108-3-200 1/108 3,0 8,8 200 141 - 139,30 F
LAT4-108-3-300 1/108 3,0 8,8 300 241 - 139,30 F
LAT4-108-3-400 1/108 3,0 8,8 400 341 - 139,30 F
 Stainless steel leadscrew 10mm pitch
LAT4-12-10-200 1/12 10,0 7,9 200 141 - 139,30 F
LAT4-12-10-300 1/12 10,0 7,9 300 241 - 139,30 F
LAT4-12-10-400 1/12 10,0 7,9 400 341 - 139,30 F
LAT4-48-10-200 1/48 10,0 7,9 200 141 - 139,30 F
LAT4-48-10-300 1/48 10,0 7,9 300 241 - 139,30 F
LAT4-48-10-400 1/48 10,0 7,9 400 341 - 139,30 F
LAT4-108-10-200 1/108 10,0 7,9 200 141 - 139,30 F
LAT4-108-10-300 1/108 10,0 7,9 300 241 - 139,30 F
LAT4-108-10-400 1/108 10,0 7,9 400 341 - 139,30 F
 Steel flexible leadscrew 3.5mm pitch
LAT4-12-FLX 1/12 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 139,30 F
LAT4-48-FLX 1/48 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 139,30 F
LAT4-108-FLX 1/108 3,5 6,2 1000 941 60 139,30 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 5+
Disc. List -15% On request

1 AmpLVT1
- 1Amp 12-24 Vdc motor
- Linear accuracy: +/- 0.2mm
- Leadscrew: Stainless steel AISI430F
.Option.
- �Magnetic limit switch
(Recommended)
	 Part number
	Without switch	 With switch
Price each
	Without switch	 With switch
			   Screw
		  Pitch	 Ø	 Stroke
	 Ratio	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)
 Stainless steel leadscrew, 3mm pitch
LVT1-12-3-100 LVT1-12-3-100/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-12-3-150 LVT1-12-3-150/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-12-3-200 LVT1-12-3-200/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-12-3-250 LVT1-12-3-250/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-12-3-300 LVT1-12-3-300/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-48-3-100 LVT1-48-3-100/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-48-3-150 LVT1-48-3-150/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-48-3-200 LVT1-48-3-200/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-48-3-250 LVT1-48-3-250/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-48-3-300 LVT1-48-3-300/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-108-3-100 LVT1-108-3-100/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-108-3-150 LVT1-108-3-150/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-108-3-200 LVT1-108-3-200/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-108-3-250 LVT1-108-3-250/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-108-3-300 LVT1-108-3-300/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
 Stainless steel leadscrew, 10mm pitch
LVT1-12-10-100 LVT1-12-10-100/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-12-10-150 LVT1-12-10-150/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-12-10-200 LVT1-12-10-200/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-12-10-250 LVT1-12-10-250/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-12-10-300 LVT1-12-10-300/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-48-10-100 LVT1-48-10-100/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-48-10-150 LVT1-48-10-150/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-48-10-200 LVT1-48-10-200/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-48-10-250 LVT1-48-10-250/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-48-10-300 LVT1-48-10-300/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-108-10-100 LVT1-108-10-100/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-108-10-150 LVT1-108-10-150/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-108-10-200 LVT1-108-10-200/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-108-10-250 LVT1-108-10-250/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT1-108-10-300 LVT1-108-10-300/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -15% On request

2 AmpLVT2
- �2Amp 12-24 Vdc motor
- Linear accuracy: +/- 0.2mm
- Leadscrew: Stainless steel AISI430F
.Option.
- �Magnetic limit switch
(Recommended)
	 Part number
	Without switch	 With switch
Price each
	Without switch	 With switch
			   Screw
		  Pitch	 Ø	 Stroke
	 Ratio	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)
 Stainless steel leadscrew, 3mm pitch
LVT2-12-3-100 LVT2-12-3-100/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-12-3-150 LVT2-12-3-150/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-12-3-200 LVT2-12-3-200/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-12-3-250 LVT2-12-3-250/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-12-3-300 LVT2-12-3-300/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-48-3-100 LVT2-48-3-100/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-48-3-150 LVT2-48-3-150/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-48-3-200 LVT2-48-3-200/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-48-3-250 LVT2-48-3-250/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-48-3-300 LVT2-48-3-300/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-108-3-100 LVT2-108-3-100/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-108-3-150 LVT2-108-3-150/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-108-3-200 LVT2-108-3-200/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-108-3-250 LVT2-108-3-250/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-108-3-300 LVT2-108-3-300/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
 Stainless steel leadscrew, 10mm pitch
LVT2-12-10-100 LVT2-12-10-100/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-12-10-150 LVT2-12-10-150/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-12-10-200 LVT2-12-10-200/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-12-10-250 LVT2-12-10-250/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-12-10-300 LVT2-12-10-300/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-48-10-100 LVT2-48-10-100/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-48-10-150 LVT2-48-10-150/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-48-10-200 LVT2-48-10-200/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-48-10-250 LVT2-48-10-250/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-48-10-300 LVT2-48-10-300/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-108-10-100 LVT2-108-10-100/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-108-10-150 LVT2-108-10-150/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-108-10-200 LVT2-108-10-200/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-108-10-250 LVT2-108-10-250/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT2-108-10-300 LVT2-108-10-300/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -15% On request

- 4 Amp 12Vdc motor
- Linear accuracy: +/- 0.2mm
- Leadscrew: Stainless steel
AISI430F
.Option.
- �Magnetic limit switch
(Recommended)
	 Part number
	 Without switch	 With switch
Price each
	Without switch	 With switch
			   Screw
		  Pitch	 Ø	 Stroke
	 Ratio	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)
 Stainless steel leadscrew, 3mm pitch
LVT4-12-3-100 LVT4-12-3-100/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-12-3-150 LVT4-12-3-150/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-12-3-200 LVT4-12-3-200/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-12-3-250 LVT4-12-3-250/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-12-3-300 LVT4-12-3-300/CFC 1/12 3 8,8 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-48-3-100 LVT4-48-3-100/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-48-3-150 LVT4-48-3-150/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-48-3-200 LVT4-48-3-200/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-48-3-250 LVT4-48-3-250/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-48-3-300 LVT4-48-3-300/CFC 1/48 3 8,8 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-108-3-100 LVT4-108-3-100/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-108-3-150 LVT4-108-3-150/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-108-3-200 LVT4-108-3-200/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-108-3-250 LVT4-108-3-250/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-108-3-300 LVT4-108-3-300/CFC 1/108 3 8,8 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
Stainless steel leadscrew, 10mm pitch
LVT4-12-10-100 LVT4-12-10-100/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-12-10-150 LVT4-12-10-150/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-12-10-200 LVT4-12-10-200/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-12-10-250 LVT4-12-10-250/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-12-10-300 LVT4-12-10-300/CFC 1/12 10 7,9 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-48-10-100 LVT4-48-10-100/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-48-10-150 LVT4-48-10-150/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-48-10-200 LVT4-48-10-200/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-48-10-250 LVT4-48-10-250/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-48-10-300 LVT4-48-10-300/CFC 1/48 10 7,9 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-108-10-100 LVT4-108-10-100/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 100 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-108-10-150 LVT4-108-10-150/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 150 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-108-10-200 LVT4-108-10-200/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 200 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-108-10-250 LVT4-108-10-250/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 250 257,17 F 348,73 F
LVT4-108-10-300 LVT4-108-10-300/CFC 1/108 10 7,9 300 257,17 F 348,73 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -15% On request